
 

 

 
 
East Lindfield / Roseville / Northbridge / 
Cammeray to Scots – TSC 6 
Mornings  

Time Bus Stop Street 

7:14am •  Bus stop Lindfield East Public School, Tryon Road 

  (R) Melbourne Road 

  (L) Wellington Road 

    (R) Crana Avenue 

7:15am • Bus stop at East Lindfield shops 

    (R) Allambie Avenue 

    (C) Adelaide Avenue 

 • Adelaide Avenue after Melbourne Road 

    (R) Sydney Road 

    (L) Owen Street 

7:18am •  Owen Street before Archbold Road 

    (L) Archbold Road 

    (L) Earl Street 

  (R) Moore Street 

  (L) Addison Avenue 

7:20am  • Bus stop Addison Avenue before Babbage Road 

    (R) Babbage Road 

    (C) Clive Street 

    (C) Eastern Valley Way 

7:22am •  Eastern Valley Way and Deepwater Road 

  •  Eastern Valley Way and Smith Street 

  •  Eastern Valley Way before Greenfield Avenue 

  •  Eastern Valley Way and McClelland Street 



 

Updated March 2022 

 •  Eastern Valley Way at Sugarloaf Crescent 

7:25am •  Eastern Valley Way and Edinburgh Road 

  •  (L) Sailors Bay Road 

7:30am •  Northbridge Junction 

    (R) Strathallen Avenue 

    (C) Miller Street 

7:35am •  Cammeray – Miller Street at Amherst Street 

    (L) Warringah Freeway 

    (C) Bus Lane 

    (C) Cahill Expressway (bus lane) 

    (C) Sydney Harbour Bridge  

    (L) Cahill Expressway (over Circular Quay) 

    (R) Domain Tunnel 

    (C) Eastern Distributor  

    (R) William Street exit 

    (L) William Street 

    (C) Kings Cross Tunnel 

    (C) New South Head Road 

8:00am •  Ascham girls opposite Edgecliff Station 

    (C) New South Head Road 

    (R) Victoria Road 

8:05am •  The Scots College Senior School 

Transfer Kambala and Kincoppal students to transfer bus at Scots Senior School. (If late for transfer bus take 
students to Kambala and Kincoppal, if required.) 

    (C) Victoria Road 

8:10am •  The Scots College Preparatory School 

Times subject to traffic conditions 

 

Guide: 

(R) The bus takes a right turn onto the street  

(L) The bus takes a left turn onto the street  

(C) The bus continues onto the street  
 

Please note: 



 

Updated March 2022 

• Routes will only change after due notification. 

• Buses will stop at all locations marked on the ‘Route’ and designated bus stops along the journey.  For 

the inward journey students should ‘flag’ the drivers of the buses marked ‘The Scots College’ or 

‘Kinetic’ who have been advised of this practice. 

• Buses will not make an effort to ‘be early’, they will depart as indicated; students are asked to be at 

their stop at least five minutes before the published time. All times are dependent on traffic conditions. 

• For more information about transport at The Scots College, visit www.scots.college/transport. 

• Feedback: transport@scots.college. 

• Emergency: Kinetic Tours: 8580 3520 or 04 4810 8555 (before 8:00am and after 4:00pm), Mr Val Zele: 

0438 558 909 (after school services) and Sport Department: 9391 7606 (sport transport issues). 



 

Updated March 2022 

Scots to Cammeray / Northbridge / Roseville / 
East Lindfield – TSC 6   
Afternoons – Early Service  

Time Bus Stop Street 

3:00pm/5:00pm •  TSC 3 Pick up Kambala then Kincoppal (facing uphill) 

3:20pm •  Wait for transfers from Prep, Kambala and Kincoppal 

3:25pm •  
Depart The Scots College Senior School, Victoria Road, before Ginahgulla 
Road with transfers  

    (C) Victoria Road 

    (L) New South Head Road 

3:30pm •  Pick up Ascham girls at Edgecliff Station 

    (C) New South Head Road 

    (C) Craigend Street 

    (C) Cross City Tunnel 

  
 

(L) Sydney Harbour Tunnel exit 

    (C) Sydney Harbour Tunnel 

    (C) Warringah Freeway 

    (L) Miller Street exit 

    (R) Miller Street 

  •  Cammeray shops 

    (C) Miller Street 

    (C) Strathallen Avenue 

  •  Strathallen Avenue and Baroona Road 

    (C) Strathallen Avenue 

3:50pm •  Northbridge Junction 

    (L) Sailors Bay Road 

  
 

(R) Eastern Valley Way 

  •  Eastern Valley Way opposite Northbridge Plaza 

    (C) Eastern Valley Way 

  •  Castlecrag shops past Edinburgh Road 

    (C) Eastern Valley Way 



 

Updated March 2022 

 •   Eastern Valley Way before Robert Street 

    (C) Eastern Valley Way 

  •  Eastern Valley Way and McClelland Street 

    (C) Eastern Valley Way 

  •  Eastern Valley Way before Victoria Avenue 

    (C) Eastern Valley Way 

  •  Eastern Valley Way and Smith Street 

    (C) Eastern Valley Way 

    (C) Clive Street 

    (R) Babbage Road 

    (L) Addison Avenue 

4:00pm •  Addison Avenue after Babbage Road 

  (C) Addison Road 

    (R) Archbold Road 

    (R) Owen Street 

    (L) Sydney Road 

    (R) Tryon Road 

 • Lindfield East Public School 

    (R) Melbourne Road 

    (L) Wellington Road 

    (R) Crana Avenue 

4:05pm •  Bus stop, Crana Avenue, East Lindfield shops 

  (R) Allambie Avenue 

  (C) Adelaide Avenue 

 • Adelaide Avenue after Allambie Avenue 

Times subject to traffic conditions 

 

Guide: 

(R) The bus takes a right turn onto the street  

(L) The bus takes a left turn onto the street  

(C) The bus continues onto the street  
 

 

 



 

Updated March 2022 

Please note: 

• Routes will only change after due notification. 

• Buses will stop at all locations marked on the ‘Route’ and designated bus stops along the journey.  For 

the inward journey students should ‘flag’ the drivers of the buses marked ‘The Scots College’ or 

‘Kinetic’ who have been advised of this practice. 

• Buses will not make an effort to ‘be early’, they will depart as indicated; students are asked to be at 

their stop at least five minutes before the published time. All times are dependent on traffic conditions. 

• For more information about transport at The Scots College, visit www.scots.college/transport. 

• Feedback: transport@scots.college. 

• Emergency: Kinetics: 8580 3520 or 04 4810 8555 (before 8:00am and after 4:00pm), Mr Val Zele: 0438 

558 909 (after school services) and Sport Department: 9391 7606 (sport transport issues). 



 

Updated March 2022 

Scots to Cammeray / Northbridge / Roseville / 
Chatswood / Lane Cove / Longueville – TSC 6 
Afternoons – Late Service  

Time Bus Stop Street 

05:00pm •  Wait for transfers from Kambala and Kincoppal 

5:20pm 
•  

Depart The Scots College Senior School, Victoria Road, before Ginahgulla 
Road 

    (C) Victoria Road 

    (L) New South Head Road 

5:30pm •  Pick up Ascham girls at Edgecliff Station 

    (C) New South Head Road 

    (C) Craigend Street 

    (C) Cross City Tunnel 

 

  (L) Sydney Harbour Tunnel exit 

    (C) Sydney Harbour Tunnel 

    (C) Warringah Freeway 

    (L) Miller Street exit 

    (R) Miller Street 

5:45pm •  Cammeray shops 

    (C) Miller Street 

    (C) Strathallen Avenue 

  •  Strathallen Avenue and Baroona Road 

    (C) Strathallen Avenue 

5:50pm •  Northbridge Junction 

    (L) Sailors Bay Road 

    (R) Eastern Valley Way 

  •  Eastern Valley Way opposite Northbridge Plaza 

    (C) Eastern Valley Way 

  •  Castlecrag Shops past Edinburgh Road 

    (C) Eastern Valley Way 

 • Eastern Valley Way before Robert Street 



 

Updated March 2022 

    (C) Eastern Valley Way 

  •  Eastern Valley Way and McClelland Street 

    (C) Eastern Valley Way 

  •  Eastern Valley Way before Victoria Avenue 

    (C) Eastern Valley Way 

  •  Eastern Valley Way and Smith Street 

    (C) Eastern Valley Way 

    (C) Clive Street 

    (R) Babbage Road 

    (L) Addison Avenue 

5:55pm •  Addison Avenue after Babbage Road 

    (R) Archbold Road 

    (R) Owen Street 

    (L) Sydney Road 

    (R) Tryon Road 

 • Lindfield East Public School 

    (R) Melbourne Road 

    (L) Wellington Road 

    (R) Crana Avenue 

6:00pm •  Bus stop, Crana Avenue, East Lindfield shops 

    (C) Crana Avenue 

    (R) Allambie Avenue 

    (C) Adelaide Avenue 

 • Adelaide Avenue after Melbourne Road 

    (R) Sydney Road 

    (L) Owen Street 

    (L) Archbold Road 

    (R) Middle Harbour Road 

    (R) Lindfield Avenue 

6:05pm •  Lindfield Station 

    (C) Lindfield Avenue 

    (L) Treatts Road  



 

Updated March 2022 

6:08pm •  Treatts Road, Lindfield (outside Masada College) 

    (C) Treatts Road  

    (L) Pacific Highway 

  •  Lindfield Station – bus zone before pedestrian lights 

    (L) Pacific Highway 

6:13pm •  Roseville Station – bus zone after pedestrian lights 

    (C) Pacific Highway 

    (L) Railway Street 

6:18pm •  Chatswood Station before pedestrian lights  

    (R) Victoria Avenue 

    (L) Pacific Highway 

    (R) Longueville Road 

    (L) Longueville Road at Lane Cove Council 

    (L) Little Street (at Longueville Hotel) 

6:25pm •  Little Street, Lane Cove (bus shelter outside pool) 

    (R) Central Avenue 

    (L) Longueville Road 

    (R) Kenneth Street 

    (L) Woodford Street 

    (R) Arabella Street 

    (R) Stuart Street 

    (R) Kenneth Street 

6:30pm •  Kingsford Smith Oval 

    (C) Kenneth Street 

    (R) River Road 

6:35pm •  River Road before Shirley Road 

Times subject to traffic conditions 

 

Guide: 

(R) The bus takes a right turn onto the street  

(L) The bus takes a left turn onto the street  

(C) The bus continues onto the street  

 

Please note: 



 

Updated March 2022 

• Routes will only change after due notification. 

• Buses will stop at all locations marked on the ‘Route’ and designated bus stops along the journey.  For 

the inward journey students should ‘flag’ the drivers of the buses marked ‘The Scots College’ or 

‘Kinetic’ who have been advised of this practice. 

• Buses will not make an effort to ‘be early’, they will depart as indicated; students are asked to be at 

their stop at least five minutes before the published time. All times are dependent on traffic conditions. 

• For more information about transport at The Scots College, visit www.scots.college/transport. 

• Feedback: transport@scots.college. 

• Emergency: Kinetic: 8580 3520 or 04 4810 8555 (before 8:00am and after 4:00pm), Mr Val Zele: 0438 

558 909 (after school services) and Sport Department: 9391 7606 (sport transport issues). 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 


